who's participating?

Instructors and featured guests are coloured purple
Company

MEDIA PARTNERS

ACTIVE LIFE REST AREA

THE EPOCH TIMES

THE JEWEL 88.5

A NEEDLE PULLING THREAD

RENO & DECOR DISCOVERY CENTRE

SCRAPBOOK & CARDS TODAY INTERACTIVE STUDIO
SEW NEWS QUILTING & DECOR STAGE

THE TORONTO STAR

#

6D™ EMBROIDERY SYSTEM SOFTWARE

A

ACC JEWELRY CREATIONS
ACCUQUILT GO

AGNEW, SUZANNE

AIRCRAFTING

AIRLOOMS

ALIRA TREASURES

ALPACAS FROM EIGHTH AND MUD
AMBITION™ Sewing Machines by Pfaff®
ANITA GOODESIGN EMBROIDERY CDS

APQS - SPARROW STUDIOZ

Booth #

645

736

645

435 & 529

345

135

901

640

216

430

317

Continental Knitter - 1026

908

936 -T7

145-T31

913 & 401

113

631

708



THE ARCH HOBBY & CRAFT

ARIA QUILTING & SEWING MACHINES by Baby Lock
ART TALES INC.

ARTISTIC SEWING SUITE SOFTWARE

AVANTE & FUSION by Handi Quilter

AXFORD, CONNIE

B

BABY LOCK CANADA
BAGSMITH

BATEWELL, GALYNA

BEACH, JUNE

BEAD ALTERNATIVE CO. LTD.
THE BEAD BOUTIQUE

BEADFX (2012)

BEADSXPRESS STERLING SILVER BEADS & FINDINGS

BEAMISH, KIM

BERNINA OF CANADA

BERNINA STITCH REGULATOR
THE BIG E & APPAREL CANADA
BIG VILLAGE

BLACK SHEEP AND EWE

BLUE SAPPHIRE BEAD BOUTIQUE
BLUESTONE COTTAGE INC.
BONDIC

BOOKBAGZ

BORDER CREEK STATION PATTERN COMPANY

721
501
120
413
601

Knitting Expert - 906

501

213

Classic Spinner - 921
Jewellery Designer - 201
831

226

804

936 - T5

Needlework Designer - 644 - T3

617

617

439

530

917

236

610

445

937 -T11

808



BRENDA SCHWEDER JEWELRY

BRENNE, RAE

BROTHER INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION (CANADA) LTD.
BUTTERFLY BEADS

BUTTONS by MIBO

BYTOWNE THREADS

C

CANADA SEWS

CANADIAN SCRAPBOOKER MAGAZINE
CALAUTTI, MARIA

THE CEDAR BASKET GIFT SHOP

CHA

CHAIN MAIL by Marilyn Gardiner

CHOKKA JEWELLERY

CIMICATA, CARMI

CLASSICSPINNER

CLOSE TO MY HEART - ORILLIA & BARRIE
THE CLOTH SHOP

CLOVER NOTIONS

COATS & CLARK CANADA

COCHENILLE DESIGN STUDIO

COCO FASHION DESIGN INSTITUTE - Project Creativ Catwalk
COFFIN, DAVID

COLEMAN GEMSTONES

COPPER ART CANADA

COTTAGE PAINT

127

Fibre Enthusiast - 1022
712,713 & 817

821

230

507

014

900

Sewing Expert
1011

014

312

145 -T30

Crafting Diva

921

128

912

317

141 - Yarn Tasting
502

848
Sewing/Tailoring Expert
116

110

549



COULTER, ROSEANNE Crochet Hooker - 009

COUNTRY CLOTHESLINE 323
COUNTRY CONCESSIONS 301
COVERLOCK™ & HOBBYLOCK™ SERGERS by Pfaff® 113
CRAFTING FOR A CURE 140
CRAFTOPTICS 612
CRAMER, JANE A. Quiltmaker - 005
CREATIVE™ 4.5 Sewing & Embroidery Machines by Pfaff® 113
CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS 936 -T4
CREATIVE SENSATION™ PRO Sewing & Embroidery Machine by Pfaff® 113
CREATIVE YARNS INC. 449
CRESCENDO SEWING MACHINES by Baby Lock 501
THE CROCHET CROWD 517
CROWN JEWEL 2 AND TIARA 2 by Baby Lock 501
CRYSTAL SOFTWARE 413
D

DAMOUR, PAM The Decorating Diva - 609
DASILVA, FERNANDO Jewellery Designer - 326
THE DECORATING COACH 512
THE DECORATING DIVA 609
DESIGNER™ Sewing & Embroidery Machines by Husqvarna Viking® 217
DESIGNS by Linda Lundstrom 335
DESIGNS IN ELEGANCE 927
DESIGNWORKS by Bernina 617
DESTINY by Baby Lock 501

DEVAY, ALISON Fibre Enthusiast - 927



DISNEY FAMILY OF EMBROIDERY MACHINES by Brother 713

DISTINCTIVE SEWING SUPPLIES 830
DIVA DAN Fibre Enthusiast - 517
THE DREAM MACHINE XV8500D by Brother 713
DREAMTIME CREATIONS, INC. 201 & 207
DRITZ NOTIONS 317
DRUMMOND, KATHRYN Needlework Designer - 644
DUDZINSKI, KAREN Needlework Designer - 508
DYEING FOR COLOUR FIBRE WORKS 931
E

EAC - EMBROIDERERS' ASSOCIATION OF CANADA 644
EDMONDS, MICHELLE Needlework Designer - 508
EL TAMBACHE 734
ELEMENT EARTH 536
EMBROIDERY MACHINES by Janome 313
EMBROIDERY SOFTWARE 7 by Bernina 617
EMBROIDERY SUPPLIES by Janome 413
EMERALD™ Sewing Machines by Husqvarna Viking® 217
EXPRESSION™ Sewing Machines by Pfaff® 113
E

FABRIC SPARK 525
FABRIC SPOT 327
FABRICS by Linda Lundstrom 335
FARTHINGALES 741 -T25

FELTASTIC FASHION 923



FERNANDEZ, CONRAD

FINE POINTS, INC.
FIRKSER, SUE

FLAMAND, JOANNE

FLARE FABRICS

FLIRT

FOLMEG, TIFFANY

FORKS & FASHION
FRIDAYS OFF FABRIC SHOP

G

GAMMILL QUILTING SYSTEMS

GARDINER, MARILYN

GARDINER DESIGN

GATENBY, JOANNE

GATEWAY FIBREWORKS

GAUDET, GIO

GEORGE BROWN COLLEGE - Project Creativ Catwalk
GEORGIAN COLLEGE - Project Creativ Catwalk
GINGERBREAD GIRL DESIGNS

GINGHER

GIOVANNA PAZ - HANDMADE JEWELRY
GLITTERING GLASSWARE

GLITZ 'N KITZ

GLOYSTEIN, DIANE

GRANTHAM BOOKS

A GREAT NOTION SEWING SUPPLY LTD.

Marquetarian - 007

1016

Fibre Enthusiast - 1019
Longarm Quilting Expert - 708
613

145 - T29

Woodblock Printer - 937 - T9
114

118

635

Jewellery Designer - 312
312

Cross Stitch Designer - 224
916

Fashion Designer

745

748

644 - T4

317

936 - T3

937 -T10

936 - T8

Sulky Educator - 420
813

317



H| CLASS™ Sewing Machines by Husgvarna Viking®

H.A. KIDD AND COMPANY LIMITED
HAIR BY LINDSEY

HAMELS FABRICS & QUILTING

HANDI QUILTER QUILTING MACHINES
HARRIS, JO-ANNE

HAVEN, ROBERT

HEARTFELT DESIGNS

HO, CECILIA

HOIS, TINA

HOLIERHOEK, ANNET

HOOD, SONJA

HOULDEN, JENNIFER

HUARD, ALAIN

HUSKYLOCK™ Sergers by Husgvarna Viking®
HUSQVARNA VIKING®

HYGGELIGT FABRIC

HYPERLYNKS

I

|.D. JEWELRY AND DESIGN

IMAGE SERGER by Baby Lock

INNOVA LONGARMS

INSPIRA STUDIO™ MODULAR SYSTEMS
INTERNATIONAL NEW YORK TIMES

J

217

321 & 544

701

707

601

Fibre Enthusiast - 906
Tambour Beading Expert
644 -T1

Felting Enthusiast - 923
Crafter/Jewellery Designer - 937-T12
Paverpol Sculptor - 545
Crochet Hooker - 009
Quilt Designer - 500
Marquetarian - 007

217

217

904

227

937 -T14
501
727
202

526



JAMES C. BRETT MARBLES YARN
JANOME ACCESSORY BOUTIQUE
JANOME CANADA LTD.

JANOME CANADA LTD. - Quiltscapes
JEWELRY DESIGN BY MARIA LOPEZ
JOANNE'S CREATIVE NOTIONS
JOHN BEAD OUTLET

JOHNSON, KERRY

K

KAFFE FASSETT FABRICS by Hyggeligt
KALLISTI QUILTS

KAUFFELDT, EDITH

KAWARTHA QUILTING SYSTEMS
KEARNS, PAMELA

KINCH, MARY ELIZABETH
KING-LECLAIR, PATRICIA

KLEIN, BARRY

KNITCA

KNITmuch

KRIEVINS, TAMARA
KUNG-OLIVER, AMY

KWAN, PEGGY

L

LA CHARMED

LAYTON, ALISON JAYNE

631

413

313, 409 & 413
D2

112

438

326

Crochet Hooker - 009

904

511

Sewing Expert - 805

635

Jewellery Designer - 804
Quilt Designer

Spinner - 931

Knitting Icon - 209

334

527

Knitting Expert - 917
Alpaca Fibre Enthusiast - 931

Quilt Designer - 005

1033 -T19

Jewellery Designer - 201



LAZEAR, SUSAN
LECLAIR, FAWN
LEN'S MILL STORES - Quilt Exhibit
LEN'S MILL STORES
Brantford, Cambridge, Guelph, Hamilton

Hawkesville, London, North York
Port Dover, Waterloo & Woodstock

LINES DISTRIBUTORS INC./ DAYLIGHT COMPANY

LION BRAND CONSUMER DIRECT
LISHMAN, PAULA

LITTLE BIG WORDS

LOCAL KING RUBBER STAMP
LOULOU BEADS

LUNDSTROM, LINDA

M

MADELINTOSH HAND DYED YARNS
MANOV TEXTILES

MAZINOTTO, ANGELA

MARKHAM GUILD OF VILLAGE CRAFTS
MARQUETRY SOCIETY OF CANADA
MARY MAXIM LTD.

McCALLUM, LEIANNE

McKINNON, CHERYL

MEERKAT TRADING

MEMORY CRAFT 15000 by Janome
METAL DESIGNZ

MIBO BUTTONS & ACCESSORIES

Sewing Software Designer - 502
Creative Spinner - 931

D1, 720
&1023

144

731

730

Knitwear Designer - 331
936 -T2

426

800

Fashion Designer - 335

631

920

Silversmith - 201
005

007

417

Quiltmaker - 824
Multi Media Stitcher - 937 - T13
910

313

100

230



MICHAELS

MICHE BAGS

MILLER, VALERIE
MONTGOMERY, BRAE
MOTIPH INTERNATIONAL LTD.

N

N. JEFFERSON LTD.

NAJIB JEWELLERS

A NEEDLE PULLING THREAD
NEEDLES, REED

EWMAN, JONI

NHARO AFRICAN ART AND CRAFTS
NORTEL MANUFACTURING LIMITED
NORTH, JAMIE

NOW THAT'S A JIG!

NUEVO NORTE ALPACAS

O

OLFA OMNIGRID

OPAL™ Electronic Sewing Machines by Husqvarna Viking®

OTTAWA VALLEY BEADS
OVATION SERGER by Baby Lock

P

PAQUETTE, KIM

PASSION FOR LOCKETS by SOUTH HILL DESIGNS

PASSPORT™ 2.0 SEWING MACHINES by Pfaff®

535

735

Quilt Designer - 818
Paper Arts Expert - 128

108

340

104

435 & 529

Wheelwright - 911
Quiltmaker - 607

137

011

Jewellery Designer - 936 - T8
127

931

317
217
937 -T16

501

Swarovski Expert - 201
936 - T1

113



PASTIME PIECES 121

PATTERNS by Linda Lundstrom 335
PAULA LISHMAN 331
PAVERPOL CANADA 545
PAZ, GIOVANNA Jewellery Designer - 936 - T3
PE DESIGN - EMBROIDERY SOFTWARE by Brother 713
PEACE, ANGELA Jewellery Designer - 937 - T15
PEACE AND CO. 937 -T15
PERFORMANCE™ 5.0 Sewing Machines by Pfaff® 113
PETIT, MICHELINE Crafting Expert - 535
PEYTON, CHERYL Paper Arts Expert - 128
PFEIL, CLAUDIA Longarm Quilter/Designer - 708
PFAFF® 113
PICKLED HERRING DESIGNS 145 - T27
PIXIE MOOD INC. 341
PLATINUM 16™ Quilting Machines by Husgvarna Viking® 217
PLS INSOLES INC. 540
POWERQUILTER™ 16.0 by Pfaff® 113
PRIMARY SQUARE 741 - T26
PROFESSIONAL EMBROIDERY MULTI NEEDLE MACHINES by Brother 712
Q

QUEENIE'S DESIGN 741 -T22
QUILT MOTIONS by Bernina 617
THE QUILT PATCH 700
THE QUILT STORE 631

QUILTER'S CONNECTION 709



QUILTERS CUPBOARD
QUILTERS' LINE

THE QUILTING BEE QUILT SHOP
QUILTING MACHINES by Janome
QUILTING SUPPLIES by Janome
QUILTS BY JEN

QUILTsocial

QUIRKS&QUILTS

R

R & W INTERNATIONAL INC.
RAE, LORNA

RAINBOW TRADING

RANDA LACE

REDFERN ENTERPRISES
REGINE, NICK

REID, JESSICA

RELIABLE IRONS

RENAPUR CANADA (Bee Magic)
RICHARDSON, TRINA

RMG AROMAS

ROBICHAUD, JEAN

RODESKY, SUSAN

ROGERS, GAIL

ROSEHAVEN YARN STORE
RUACH CRAFTS

RUSSELL, WENDY

824
513
127
313
413
500
531

607

131

Fashion Sewing Expert - 830
801

741 -T24

816

Professor of Crystal - 201
Medieval Craft Promoter - 016
317

740

Embroidery Software Expert - 216
1013

Lampwork Expert - 011
Surface Design Expert
Creative Décor Expert - 549
930

508

TV Host & DIY Expert



SAPPHIRE™ Electronic Sewing Machines by Husqvarna Viking®

SCA - SOCIETY FOR CREATIVE ANACHRONISM

SCAN N CUT

SCHWEDER, BRENDA

SCOTT, DIANE

SCRAPBOOK & CARDS TODAY
SEDGWICK, JOHN

SELLICK, MICHAEL

SENECA COLLEGE - Project Creativ Catwalk

SERGERS by Janome

SEW BE IT STUDIO

SEW HAVE FUN

SEW SISTERS QUILT SHOP

SEWING MACHINES by Janome
SHAM, REBECCA

SIMMONS, BECKY

SIMPLICITY

SMART LIVING STEAM MOP & STEAMER
SMARTER by Pfaff™ Sewing Machines
SMITH, BECCA

SMUCK, JOSEE

SPARKS, LINDA

SPARROW STUDIOZ

STAMPING JO - STAMPIN' UP!

THE STEAM TRUNK CRAFTWORKS

217

016

817

Jewellery Designer - 127
Needlework Enthusiast - 644 - T3
130 & 135

Marquetarian - 007

Fibre Icon & Hooker - 517
844

313

741 -T23

805

1100

313

Quilt Designer - 005

Crochet Hooker - 009

317

548

113

Knitting & Fibre Expert - 213
Scrapbooking Enthusiast - 125
Corsetry Designer - 741 - T25
708

125

405



A STITCH IN TIME

STIVER, GAIL

STIX AND STONES YARN BOUTIQUE
STONE THREADS FIBRE ART
STORIE, CAROL

STORTINI, SUSAN

STUNNING HAND CREATIONS

SUE FIRKSER DESIGN

SULKY OF AMERICA, INC.
SULTAN'S FINE FABRICS
SWAROVSKI CREATE YOUR STYLE
SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS
SWAROVSKI ELEMENTS
SWEATERKITS

SWEET SIXTEEN by Handi Quilter

T

TANDY LEATHER FACTORY
TEKUS, LIZ

THAT BEAD LADY

THE ARCH CANADA

THENTIX by Select Marketing
THIRTY-ONE

THOMPSON, SUSAN

TIFFANY FOLMEG

TILDA FABRIC & ACCESSORIES

TINY MODERNIST

241

Fibre Enthusiast - 916
1022

1009 & 1012

Needlework Designer - 644
Zentangle® Instructor - 649
145 -T32

1019

420

606

201

231

201 & 207

431

601

434

Knitting Expert - 1016
231

721

441

836

Knitting Expert - 213
937 -T9

631

937 -T13



TMC RESTORATIONS

TONG, DILYS

TORONTO BEAD SOCIETY

TORONTO FILM SCHOOL - Project Creativ Catwalk
TORONTO HOOKUPS CROCHET GUILD

THE TORONTO STAR

TOY, CHERYL

TREBEL WOODWORKING

TRENDSETTER YARNS

TRENT, SHARON

TruEmbroidery™ 3 SOFTWARE FOR MAC COMPUTERS
TRY ON A HOMEMADE LIFE / TROY PRODUCTIONS

U

UNIDEM SALES INC. - Smart Living Steam Mop & Steamer
UNITY SEWING & EMBROIDERY MACHINES by Baby Lock
UNIQUE

Vv

V-SERIES 2014 LineUp by Brother
VALERIE MILLER QUILTED COVERS
VANDERWEIT, MAGGIE

VANT ERVE, MARGARET

VOTH, CHARLES

w

WARP & WEFT

WELLS, SUSAN

834

Sewing Expert - 741 - T23
247

749

009

640

Sock Knitting Expert - 930
741 -T20

209

Fibre Enthusiast - 913
216

338

548 & 735
501

317

713

818

Fibre Artist - 1012
Stitcher/Fibre Artist - 644 - T2

Knitting Expert

624

The Decorating Coach - 512



WESTMINSTER FIBERS INC.
THE WHEELWRIGHT
WILKINSON, GRAHAM
WILSON, ERLA

WILSON, MARGARET
WONDERFIL™ SPECIALTY THREADS
THE WOOL BOUTIQUE

THE WOOL HOUSE
WOOL-GATHERING

WORLD SEWING CENTRE
WOW WOW NAILS
WRAPTURES BY JN

WYLDE RAYNE STUDIOS

X

X'S & OH'S

Y

THE YARN STORE

Z

ZENTANGLE® with Susan Stortini

ZOE & ZIGGY

245

911

Marquetarian - 007
Smocking Designer
Quiltmaker by Hand - 005
630

1026

422

906

717

440

936 - T6

937-T12

224

631

649

741 -T21



